pe.eaton.com
E10 Series Light Industrial
Toggle Switch
E10E415SS
UPC:782113699950
Dimensions:
Height: .5 IN●
Length: 5 IN●
Width: 4 IN●
Weight:.05 LB
Notes:Interlock mechanism prevents operation of
lever through the center position until pressure is
momentarily relieved. Designed for control and
protection of reversing motors.
Warranties:
 Eaton Selling Policy 25-000, one (1) year from
the date of installation of the Product or
eighteen (18) months from the date of shipment
of the Product, whichever occurs first.
●
Specifications:
Type: Hesitation Switch●
Lever Length: 0.688 inch lever●
Number Of Poles: Four-pole●
Number Of Positions: ON, OFF, ON●
Operating Mode: Maintained●
Rating: 15A at 28 Vdc, 15A at 125 Vac, 10A at
250 Vac, 3/4 hp at 250 Vac
●
Series: E10●
Terminals: Screw●
Throw Type: Double-throw●
Supporting documents:
Eatons Volume 7-Logic Control, Operator
Interface and Connectivity Solutions
●
Eaton Specification Sheet - E10E415SS●
Certifications:
pe.eaton.com
 UL Recognized●
 CSA Certified●
Product compliance: No Data
______________________________________________________________________
© 2016 Eaton. All rights reserved.